
#24 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (High School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

9 CITRUS (A) A

10 VILLAGES (A) A

11 CHIEFLAND (A) A

12 UNIVERSITY (OC) (A) A

#23 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (High School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 ST. FRANCIS (A) A

2 UNIVERSITY (OC) (A) A

3 WILDWOOD (A) A

4 VILLAGES (A) A

5 CITRUS (A) A

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 672 BRITTO, Kelly SO VILLAGES

2 477 SCHAPANSKY, Carolin JR CHIEFLAND

3 231 FLAVERNEY, Jerianna SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

4 564 WETHERINGTION, Kat FR CHIEFLAND

5 609 MURPHY, Kayli SO VILLAGES

6 630 HEPNER, Isabella SO VILLAGES

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 602 LANE, Adaiah SO VILLAGES

2 20 STRICKLAND, Emma 8 WILDWOOD

3 526 COOPER, Jada JR CHIEFLAND

4 269 STAHLMAN, Kiley JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 444 FRIELDS, Eleanor SR CHIEFLAND

6 196 COOK, Kimberly JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

7 258 MARTIN, Briahna SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

8

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 243 BROWN, Justin FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

2 631 ROJAS, Audric SO VILLAGES

3 523 COLEMAN, Jaiden SO CHIEFLAND

4 236 ROSAMILIA, Payton FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 480 PETTIGREW, Thomas FR CHIEFLAND

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

1 222 BYRD, Lavant SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

2 668 BRODEUR, Mason SR VILLAGES

3 522 HARRIS, Kenny SR CHIEFLAND

4 596 HARDING, Ricky SO VILLAGES

5 206 KANYA, Arnong SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

6

7

8

#2 Women's 100 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 647 TRAN, Karen FR VILLAGES

2 599 NGUYEN, Amber SO VILLAGES

3 89 LEEDS, Peyton SO ST. FRANCIS

4 571 INGRAM, Layla 7 CHIEFLAND

5 50 JACKSON, Rakiya SO WILDWOOD

6 410 MARTINS, Frances FR CITRUS

7 296 NIEVES, Isabella FR BISHOP MOORE

8

Section 2 of 4

1 67 WELCH, Victoria SO ST. FRANCIS

2 444 FRIELDS, Eleanor SR CHIEFLAND

3 325 DUNN, Kaylee FR BISHOP MOORE

4 471 CARTER, Kalieanne JR CHIEFLAND

5 313 CLERMONT, Marceline FR BISHOP MOORE

6 646 FIOETTO, Mattea FR VILLAGES

7

8

Section 3 of 4

1 434 ALLEN, Tiara 7 CHIEFLAND

2 100 PRINE, Ella FR ST. FRANCIS

3 199 DIAZ , Nayla JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

4 263 HERNANDEZ, Sophie JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 205 JONES, Marlo SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

6 276 GOODYEAR, Rylee FR BISHOP MOORE

7 635 ALEXANDER, Jade SO VILLAGES

8

Section 4 of 4

1 202 MANFREDI, Christina SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

2 95 CATON, Meagan JR ST. FRANCIS

3 7 CORBIN, Ja'Kyra 8 WILDWOOD

4 810 GOMEZ, Olga SR DUNNELLON

5 18 WILSON, Amil SR WILDWOOD

6 12 RIZZO, Gianna 8 WILDWOOD

7

8
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 243 BROWN, Justin FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

2 669 WILLIAMS, Edward JR VILLAGES

3 658 SHIPP, Brenden SR VILLAGES

4 181 FRANCO, Jaeden FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 645 SARAKINIS, Kristian FR VILLAGES

6 4 TURNER, Ja'Kyrian 8 WILDWOOD

7

8

Section 2 of 4

1 544 FISHER, Dakota FR CHIEFLAND

2 380 DUNOIS, D'Angello FR CITRUS

3 10 COLEBROOKS, Jeremi JR WILDWOOD

4 198 BUTLER, Deon FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 251 CLARK, Jamaal FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

6 601 DRANEY, Riley JR VILLAGES

7

8

Section 3 of 4

1 30 BROWN, Alex SR WILDWOOD

2 71 WILLIAMS , Ethan SO ST. FRANCIS

3 549 MORE, DJ JR CHIEFLAND

4 303 NONSANT, Mark BISHOP MOORE

5 75 SABO, Chris SR ST. FRANCIS

6 76 WILLIAMS , Landon SO ST. FRANCIS

7 53 MASSIAS, Noah JR ST. FRANCIS

8

Section 4 of 4

1 532 DAVIS, Paul SO CHIEFLAND

2 290 MCMINN, Sam BISHOP MOORE

3 326 MORRISON, Marc SR BISHOP MOORE

4 285 SMITH, Chandler BISHOP MOORE

5 13 GOINS, Johnny SR WILDWOOD

6 374 WILSON, Charles SR CRYSTAL RIVER

7 454 BLACKMAN, Anthony FR CHIEFLAND

8

#12 Women's 1600 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 322 MOLER, Taylor BISHOP MOORE

2 116 ADIN, Millie JR ST. FRANCIS

3 412 KOON, Taylor JR CITRUS

4 312 BRASKO, Brianna SR BISHOP MOORE

5 225 VARGAS, Jazmine SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

6 27 DEBEAUX, Stephanie JR WILDWOOD

7 201 THEODORE, Hailey FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

#12 Women's 1600 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8 91 CHERONIS, Riley SO ST. FRANCIS

9 254 PICKENS, Lillie FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

10 246 WITSCHEY, Shelby SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

11 108 ROMERO, Catalina FR ST. FRANCIS

12 284 MCCAUL, Paige BISHOP MOORE

13 598 WITHERS, Madison SO VILLAGES

14 643 AGUILAR, Jessica FR VILLAGES

15 122 BOST, Tommie FR ST. FRANCIS

#11 Men's 1600 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 114 BAUTISTA, Julian JR ST. FRANCIS

2 54 GRABOW, Thomas JR ST. FRANCIS

3 376 BISHIR, Cody JR CITRUS

4 287 LISMAN, Marcus SR BISHOP MOORE

5 585 FRATELLO, Tristan SR ST. JOHN LUTHERAN

6 304 PARKS, Noah BISHOP MOORE

7 393 TYLER, Thomas JR CITRUS

8 248 JOHNSON, Corey FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

9 271 BRADLEY, Benjamin SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

10 261 ELKIND, Caleb SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

11 33 KEENE, James JR WILDWOOD

12 396 LUYETT, Caden SO CITRUS

13 65 MUSALO , Michael FR ST. FRANCIS

14 235 PARRY, Benjamin SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

15 435 REYNOLDS, Ethan SO CHIEFLAND

16 82 SCHOSTER, Hayden FR ST. FRANCIS

17 275 HERRERA, Diego FR BISHOP MOORE

18 600 COOK, Tristan SO VILLAGES

19 305 GRIFFITHS, Liam FR BISHOP MOORE

20 456 HAWK, Zander FR CHIEFLAND

21 399 LUKE, Randall SO CITRUS

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (High School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 ST. FRANCIS (A) A

3 UNIVERSITY (OC) (A) A

4 WILDWOOD (A) A

5 VILLAGES (A) A

6 CHIEFLAND (A) A

7

8
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#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (High School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 ST. FRANCIS (A) A

3 VILLAGES (A) A

4 WILDWOOD (A) A

5 CHIEFLAND (A) A

6 UNIVERSITY (OC) (A) A

7

8

#7 Women's 400 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 410 MARTINS, Frances FR CITRUS

2 103 MADDOX, Kylie FR ST. FRANCIS

3 624 COSTELLO, Kailey SR VILLAGES

4 247 BOCKER, Brianna JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 16 BROWN, Shakira 8 WILDWOOD

6 385 MUELLER, Aubrey SO CITRUS

7

8

Section 2 of 4

1 66 HAYES, Sarah SO ST. FRANCIS

2 19 EDWARDS, Shakeria 6 WILDWOOD

3 84 HILLIER, Annabel JR ST. FRANCIS

4 648 BAKER, Patricia SO VILLAGES

5 246 WITSCHEY, Shelby SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

6 603 ROSS, Atalya SO VILLAGES

7

8

Section 3 of 4

1 506 DAIEL, Kelsey 7 CHIEFLAND

2 632 POPLASKI, Aurora SO VILLAGES

3 472 HUTSON, Rachael SO CHIEFLAND

4 298 EARLY, Hayden BISHOP MOORE

5 196 COOK, Kimberly JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

6 580 HUDSON, Aubrey JR CHIEFLAND

7 233 NORTHEY, Morgan FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

8

Section 4 of 4

1 286 GALEANO, Daniella SR BISHOP MOORE

2 411 SCORDATO, Mackenzi JR CITRUS

3 99 BROWN, Jasmine JR ST. FRANCIS

4 337 JACKSON, Kennedy SR BISHOP MOORE

5 310 TOMLINSON, Taylor SR BISHOP MOORE

6 401 WOGGON, Sophia JR CITRUS

7 550 THOMPSON , Kierstan FR CHIEFLAND

#7 Women's 400 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8

#6 Men's 400 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 535 WALDROP, Johnathan SO CHIEFLAND

2 252 SCHULZ, Andreas SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

3 200 MARTINEZ, Justin SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

4 399 LUKE, Randall SO CITRUS

5 75 SABO, Chris SR ST. FRANCIS

6

7

8

Section 2 of 4

1 106 PARKER, Luke JR ST. FRANCIS

2 379 GONZALEZ, Isaac JR CITRUS

3 335 CASTRO, Jorge SO BISHOP MOORE

4 638 VAN, Tien FR VILLAGES

5 320 BASS, Luca SO BISHOP MOORE

6 190 MATZINGER, Ethan FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

7

8

Section 3 of 4

1 600 COOK, Tristan SO VILLAGES

2 616 SUAREZ, Esteban SR VILLAGES

3 523 COLEMAN, Jaiden SO CHIEFLAND

4 32 JACKSON, Sharef FR WILDWOOD

5 61 HEBERT, Jarius SR ST. FRANCIS

6 395 SCHENK, Jon SO CITRUS

7

8

Section 4 of 4

1 193 BRACAMONTE, Sebast JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

2 55 FAIRCLOTH, Edwin SR ST. FRANCIS

3 657 ADAMS, Seth SR VILLAGES

4 716 TRAVIESO, Jordan SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

5 532 DAVIS, Paul SO CHIEFLAND

6 289 SHIRCLIFF, John SR BISHOP MOORE

7 329 MILLER, Brayden BISHOP MOORE

8 46 STRICKLAND, Emory 8 WILDWOOD

#18 Women's 300m Hurdles (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 551 HARVERY, Sarah 6 CHIEFLAND

2 474 DAVIES, Riley 7 CHIEFLAND

3 318 SCOMA, Bella BISHOP MOORE

4 591 MCCLEARY, Alyssa SO VILLAGES
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#18 Women's 300m Hurdles (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 294 GILLETTE, Alexa BISHOP MOORE

6 630 HEPNER, Isabella SO VILLAGES

7 247 BOCKER, Brianna JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

8

Section 2 of 2

1 609 MURPHY, Kayli SO VILLAGES

2 302 FALLON, Keely BISHOP MOORE

3 269 STAHLMAN, Kiley JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

4 258 MARTIN, Briahna SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 526 COOPER, Jada JR CHIEFLAND

6 564 WETHERINGTION, Kat FR CHIEFLAND

7 283 GROOM, Sofia BISHOP MOORE

8 672 BRITTO, Kelly SO VILLAGES

#17 Men's 300m Hurdles (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 236 ROSAMILIA, Payton FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

2 288 ADORNETTO, Antonio FR BISHOP MOORE

3 631 ROJAS, Audric SO VILLAGES

4 654 CREE, Isaac SR VILLAGES

5 281 RAWLINGS, Warren FR BISHOP MOORE

6 222 BYRD, Lavant SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

7 480 PETTIGREW, Thomas FR CHIEFLAND

8

Section 2 of 2

1 317 APELADO, Javen SO BISHOP MOORE

2 206 KANYA, Arnong SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

3 668 BRODEUR, Mason SR VILLAGES

4 596 HARDING, Ricky SO VILLAGES

5 185 HERNANDEZ, Aaron SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

6 522 HARRIS, Kenny SR CHIEFLAND

7 435 REYNOLDS, Ethan SO CHIEFLAND

8

#10 Women's 800 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 215 LITWINIEC, Olivia FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

2 495 BELL, Brianna 7 CHIEFLAND

3 306 DENNEY, Olivia FR BISHOP MOORE

4 259 DILLON, Jenna-Marie FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 618 HERNANDEZ-SANTOS FR VILLAGES

6 648 BAKER, Patricia SO VILLAGES

7 93 MAGARY , Paige SR ST. FRANCIS

8 39 MIRAGLIA, Carmella 8 WILDWOOD

9 385 MUELLER, Aubrey SO CITRUS

10 201 THEODORE, Hailey FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

#10 Women's 800 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

11 453 WILCOX, Jassani 7 CHIEFLAND

Section 2 of 2

1 411 SCORDATO, Mackenzi JR CITRUS

2 116 ADIN, Millie JR ST. FRANCIS

3 696 PETERSEN, Emma Kat SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 664 BYRON, Llia SO VILLAGES

5 315 MADDOX, Taylor BISHOP MOORE

6 394 GIBSON, Kendall JR CITRUS

7 225 VARGAS, Jazmine SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

8 580 HUDSON, Aubrey JR CHIEFLAND

9 35 GOINS, Jalaya JR WILDWOOD

10 27 DEBEAUX, Stephanie JR WILDWOOD

11 461 HODGE, Banner JR CHIEFLAND

12 603 ROSS, Atalya SO VILLAGES

13 104 ALBURY, Rylee JR ST. FRANCIS

#8 Men's 800 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 31 CARVAJAL, Jose 8 WILDWOOD

2 79 COUSINS, Tyler SO ST. FRANCIS

3 379 GONZALEZ, Isaac JR CITRUS

4 305 GRIFFITHS, Liam FR BISHOP MOORE

5 509 HARVEY , Christopher SO CHIEFLAND

6 456 HAWK, Zander FR CHIEFLAND

7 190 MATZINGER, Ethan FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

8 295 NIEMANN, Quinn BISHOP MOORE

9 292 SOLBY, Reece SR BISHOP MOORE

10 78 STARK, Matthew SO ST. FRANCIS

11 616 SUAREZ, Esteban SR VILLAGES

12 638 VAN, Tien FR VILLAGES

13 6 VARGAS, Francisco 8 WILDWOOD

14 389 WOODS, Tristan JR CITRUS

Section 2 of 2

1 334 LUCARELLI-VAN BUS BISHOP MOORE

2 657 ADAMS, Seth SR VILLAGES

3 585 FRATELLO, Tristan SR ST. JOHN LUTHERAN

4 376 BISHIR, Cody JR CITRUS

5 268 SINTSCHA, Tyler SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

6 33 KEENE, James JR WILDWOOD

7 400 GARDNER, Jack JR CITRUS

8 185 HERNANDEZ, Aaron SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

9 90 CONATY , Lucas JR ST. FRANCIS

10 641 ARROYO , Joshua SR VILLAGES

11 265 FASKING, David SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

12 540 PRITCHARD, Kalebs SO CHIEFLAND

13 88 DAILEY, Connor SR ST. FRANCIS
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 545 CARTER, Andrielle FR CHIEFLAND

2 410 MARTINS, Frances FR CITRUS

3 199 DIAZ , Nayla JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

4 8 WILLIAMS, Casey 6 WILDWOOD

5 12 RIZZO, Gianna 8 WILDWOOD

6 667 MANGUM, Moira SO VILLAGES

7 635 ALEXANDER, Jade SO VILLAGES

8

Section 2 of 3

1 25 JACKSON, Ranyla 8 WILDWOOD

2 613 THOMAS, Ella SO VILLAGES

3 263 HERNANDEZ, Sophie JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

4 202 MANFREDI, Christina SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 205 JONES, Marlo SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

6 449 JACKSON, Zya JR CHIEFLAND

7 571 INGRAM, Layla 7 CHIEFLAND

8 610 PROBOLA, Kathrine SO VILLAGES

Section 3 of 3

1 18 WILSON, Amil SR WILDWOOD

2 444 FRIELDS, Eleanor SR CHIEFLAND

3 286 GALEANO, Daniella SR BISHOP MOORE

4 337 JACKSON, Kennedy SR BISHOP MOORE

5 99 BROWN, Jasmine JR ST. FRANCIS

6 300 NEWSOME, Grace BISHOP MOORE

7 95 CATON, Meagan JR ST. FRANCIS

8 299 BARONVILLE, Samari BISHOP MOORE

#3 Men's 200 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 606 SAUCIER, Ja'Darian FR VILLAGES

2 395 SCHENK, Jon SO CITRUS

3 76 WILLIAMS , Landon SO ST. FRANCIS

4 30 BROWN, Alex SR WILDWOOD

5 293 RUIZ, Jeremy JR BISHOP MOORE

6 523 COLEMAN, Jaiden SO CHIEFLAND

7

8

Section 2 of 4

1 389 WOODS, Tristan JR CITRUS

2 112 STUCKEY , Colin SO ST. FRANCIS

3 655 RAHILLY, Colin FR VILLAGES

4 439 STRONG, Jaime JR CHIEFLAND

5 475 FISHER, Dakota FR CHIEFLAND

6 483 COCHRAN, Dylan JR CHIEFLAND

7

#3 Men's 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8

Section 3 of 4

1 53 MASSIAS, Noah JR ST. FRANCIS

2 316 PAYNE, Jonathan FR BISHOP MOORE

3 398 BEETOW, Shane SO CITRUS

4 194 SWEENEY, Andrew SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 81 CINTRON, Diego SR ST. FRANCIS

6 601 DRANEY, Riley JR VILLAGES

7 48 STRICKLAND, Jessie JR WILDWOOD

8

Section 4 of 4

1 252 SCHULZ, Andreas SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

2 327 JAFET, Jack SR BISHOP MOORE

3 229 CRICHTON, Calrico SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

4 285 SMITH, Chandler BISHOP MOORE

5 272 CRICHTON, Calvino SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

6 13 GOINS, Johnny SR WILDWOOD

7

8

#14 Women's 3200 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 696 PETERSEN, Emma Kat SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 322 MOLER, Taylor BISHOP MOORE

3 312 BRASKO, Brianna SR BISHOP MOORE

4 232 SHOLAR, Caroline SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 284 MCCAUL, Paige BISHOP MOORE

6 91 CHERONIS, Riley SO ST. FRANCIS

7 122 BOST, Tommie FR ST. FRANCIS

8 215 LITWINIEC, Olivia FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

9 108 ROMERO, Catalina FR ST. FRANCIS

#13 Men's 3200 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 54 GRABOW, Thomas JR ST. FRANCIS

2 114 BAUTISTA, Julian JR ST. FRANCIS

3 287 LISMAN, Marcus SR BISHOP MOORE

4 244 EGGERT, Royce SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 393 TYLER, Thomas JR CITRUS

6 376 BISHIR, Cody JR CITRUS

7 304 PARKS, Noah BISHOP MOORE

8 660 BELL, Mitchell SR VILLAGES

9 641 ARROYO , Joshua SR VILLAGES

10 250 PENNA, Chase SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

11 396 LUYETT, Caden SO CITRUS

12 2 MORGAN, Bahmani JR WILDWOOD
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#13 Men's 3200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

13 234 ROMERO, Daniel JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

14 400 GARDNER, Jack JR CITRUS

15 82 SCHOSTER, Hayden FR ST. FRANCIS

16 65 MUSALO , Michael FR ST. FRANCIS

17 616 SUAREZ, Esteban SR VILLAGES

18 323 SCOTT, Jonah SO BISHOP MOORE

19 330 MOLER, Spencer FR BISHOP MOORE

20 211 ALVAREZ, Armando SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (High School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 VILLAGES (A) A

2 ST. FRANCIS (A) A

3 CHIEFLAND (A) A

4 BISHOP MOORE (A) A

5 CITRUS (A) A

6 UNIVERSITY (OC) (A) A

7 WILDWOOD (A) A

8

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (High School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 CHIEFLAND (A) A

3 UNIVERSITY (OC) (A) A

4 BISHOP MOORE (A) A

5 WILDWOOD (A) A

6 ST. FRANCIS (A) A

7 VILLAGES (A) A

8

#5 Women's 200 Meters (Adaptive)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4 96 ALLEN, Audrey SO ST. FRANCIS

5

6

7

8

#9 Women's 800 Meters (Adaptive)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 96 ALLEN, Audrey SO ST. FRANCIS

#38 Women's Javelin (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 277 LAMORTE, Carly FR BISHOP MOORE

2 233 NORTHEY, Morgan FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

3 624 COSTELLO, Kailey SR VILLAGES

4 217 FIRST, Haley FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 266 MERK, Vivienne JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

6 332 HANCOCK, Emily BISHOP MOORE

7 14 WINTERS, Melinda SR WILDWOOD

8 355 EINSPAHR, Bailee SO CRYSTAL RIVER

9 656 SALINAS, Madison JR VILLAGES

10 20 STRICKLAND, Emma 8 WILDWOOD

11 649 RICKETSON, Payton SR VILLAGES

12 135 COX, Lilly SR TAVARES

#36 Women's Discus (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 277 LAMORTE, Carly FR BISHOP MOORE

2 324 LACROIX, Glory SO BISHOP MOORE

3 217 FIRST, Haley FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

4 656 SALINAS, Madison JR VILLAGES

5 73 SANCHEZ, Catalina SO ST. FRANCIS

6 554 MULLER, Leilu 7 CHIEFLAND

7 66 HAYES, Sarah SO ST. FRANCIS

8 120 SCARPATTI, Izzy JR ST. FRANCIS

Flight 2 of 2

1 496 EDWARDS, Kamari JR CHIEFLAND

2 332 HANCOCK, Emily BISHOP MOORE

3 413 SHEPHERD, Dasia Gr UNAT-CHIEFLAND

4 274 CAMPBELL, Maura BISHOP MOORE

5 83 DEXTER, Tamani SR ST. FRANCIS

6 14 WINTERS, Melinda SR WILDWOOD

7 438 JONES, Taryn JR CHIEFLAND

8 594 DAUDERIS, Isabel SR VILLAGES

#34 Women's Shot Put (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 336 JULES, Christina FR BISHOP MOORE

2 73 SANCHEZ, Catalina SO ST. FRANCIS

3 277 LAMORTE, Carly FR BISHOP MOORE

4 332 HANCOCK, Emily BISHOP MOORE

5 455 BAKER, Adysen SO CHIEFLAND
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#34 Women's Shot Put (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 217 FIRST, Haley FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

7 548 ESTRADA, Dorothy SO CHIEFLAND

8 66 HAYES, Sarah SO ST. FRANCIS

9 120 SCARPATTI, Izzy JR ST. FRANCIS

10 496 EDWARDS, Kamari JR CHIEFLAND

11 274 CAMPBELL, Maura BISHOP MOORE

12 355 EINSPAHR, Bailee SO CRYSTAL RIVER

13 656 SALINAS, Madison JR VILLAGES

14 83 DEXTER, Tamani SR ST. FRANCIS

15 594 DAUDERIS, Isabel SR VILLAGES

#32 Women's Triple Jump (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 580 HUDSON, Aubrey JR CHIEFLAND

2 202 MANFREDI, Christina SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

3 472 HUTSON, Rachael SO CHIEFLAND

4 266 MERK, Vivienne JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 675 SPROWLES, Madison SR VILLAGES

6 412 KOON, Taylor JR CITRUS

7 300 NEWSOME, Grace BISHOP MOORE

#30 Women's Long Jump (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 50 JACKSON, Rakiya SO WILDWOOD

2 474 DAVIES, Riley 7 CHIEFLAND

3 646 FIOETTO, Mattea FR VILLAGES

4 231 FLAVERNEY, Jerianna SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 276 GOODYEAR, Rylee FR BISHOP MOORE

6 495 BELL, Brianna 7 CHIEFLAND

7 599 NGUYEN, Amber SO VILLAGES

8 615 STANLEY, Chloee FR VILLAGES

9 452 STEPHENSON, Breann 8 CHIEFLAND

10 433 STEPHENSON, Kaylah 8 CHIEFLAND

Flight 2 of 2

1 299 BARONVILLE, Samari BISHOP MOORE

2 7 CORBIN, Ja'Kyra 8 WILDWOOD

3 202 MANFREDI, Christina SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

4 86 FAIRCLOTH, Alaysia SO ST. FRANCIS

5 266 MERK, Vivienne JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

6 118 CHRISTO, Aleah SR ST. FRANCIS

7 283 GROOM, Sofia BISHOP MOORE

8 12 RIZZO, Gianna 8 WILDWOOD

9 675 SPROWLES, Madison SR VILLAGES

#28 Women's Pole Vault (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 279 ANDREW, MacKenzie FR BISHOP MOORE

2 321 REBEYKA, Noelle FR BISHOP MOORE

3 528 HOFFMAN, Ericka SO CHIEFLAND

4 276 GOODYEAR, Rylee FR BISHOP MOORE

5 117 WYNN, Savannah SO ST. FRANCIS

6 309 WOODALL, Theresa BISHOP MOORE

#26 Women's High Jump (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 614 SULLIVAN, Isabella FR VILLAGES

2 89 LEEDS, Peyton SO ST. FRANCIS

3 70 JOHNSON, Macey FR ST. FRANCIS

4 231 FLAVERNEY, Jerianna SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 667 MANGUM, Moira SO VILLAGES

6 598 WITHERS, Madison SO VILLAGES

7 20 STRICKLAND, Emma 8 WILDWOOD

8 283 GROOM, Sofia BISHOP MOORE

9 15 BROWN, Kendall SO WILDWOOD

10 649 RICKETSON, Payton SR VILLAGES

11 315 MADDOX, Taylor BISHOP MOORE

#37 Men's Javelin (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 301 THOMAS, Bishop JR BISHOP MOORE

2 17 FILLEGAR, Thomas SR WILDWOOD

3 220 AMOAH, Brandon SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

4 338 MCDONALD, William JR BISHOP MOORE

5 654 CREE, Isaac SR VILLAGES

6 314 HEDRICK, Luke SR BISHOP MOORE

7 218 FIRST, Hunter SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

8 214 MITZO, Chandler FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

9 49 MEARS, Randy JR WILDWOOD

10 601 DRANEY, Riley JR VILLAGES

11 102 RUBERT, Andy JR ST. FRANCIS

12 43 ALLEN, Devin SR WILDWOOD

13 209 TIRADO, Sebastian SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

14 46 STRICKLAND, Emory 8 WILDWOOD

15 295 NIEMANN, Quinn BISHOP MOORE

#35 Men's Discus (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 214 MITZO, Chandler FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

2 601 DRANEY, Riley JR VILLAGES

3 17 FILLEGAR, Thomas SR WILDWOOD
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#35 Men's Discus (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 218 FIRST, Hunter SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 338 MCDONALD, William JR BISHOP MOORE

6 49 MEARS, Randy JR WILDWOOD

7 98 DEAN , Dalton FR ST. FRANCIS

8 24 RICHE, Jordan JR WILDWOOD

9 291 RUIZ, Bryan JR BISHOP MOORE

10 113 STARKE , Christian SO ST. FRANCIS

11 301 THOMAS, Bishop JR BISHOP MOORE

12 579 WELCH , Domynick 8 CHIEFLAND

Flight 2 of 2

1 34 BROOKS, Jaden SO WILDWOOD

2 79 COUSINS, Tyler SO ST. FRANCIS

3 408 BISHOP, Kyler FR CITRUS

4 220 AMOAH, Brandon SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 230 FULLER, Allen JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

6 503 WILLIAMS, Travis SO CHIEFLAND

7 102 RUBERT, Andy JR ST. FRANCIS

8 177 DIXON, Seth SO TAVARES

9 393 TYLER, Thomas JR CITRUS

10 595 BROCK , Caleb SR VILLAGES

11 388 BISHOP, Logan JR CITRUS

12 278 ROLENC, Charles BISHOP MOORE

#25 Men's High Jump (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 335 CASTRO, Jorge SO BISHOP MOORE

2 317 APELADO, Javen SO BISHOP MOORE

3 606 SAUCIER, Ja'Darian FR VILLAGES

4 282 KERN, Justin SR BISHOP MOORE

#27 Men's Pole Vault (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 92 NATALE, Alex JR ST. FRANCIS

2 121 DIAZ, Jonah JR ST. FRANCIS

3 297 GALLOWAY, Colin BISHOP MOORE

4 282 KERN, Justin SR BISHOP MOORE

#29 Men's Long Jump (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 483 COCHRAN, Dylan JR CHIEFLAND

2 658 SHIPP, Brenden SR VILLAGES

3 645 SARAKINIS, Kristian FR VILLAGES

4 248 JOHNSON, Corey FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

5 380 DUNOIS, D'Angello FR CITRUS

6 10 COLEBROOKS, Jeremi JR WILDWOOD

#29 Men's Long Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

7 398 BEETOW, Shane SO CITRUS

8 290 MCMINN, Sam BISHOP MOORE

9 42 BEST, Allen JR WILDWOOD

10 200 MARTINEZ, Justin SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

11 415 DIGGS, Kobe JR UMATILLA

12 335 CASTRO, Jorge SO BISHOP MOORE

13 326 MORRISON, Marc SR BISHOP MOORE

#31 Men's Triple Jump (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 80 STEWART, Kameron SR ST. FRANCIS

2 228 LEBRON, Angel SO UNIVERSITY (OC)

3 415 DIGGS, Kobe JR UMATILLA

#33 Men's Shot Put (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 218 FIRST, Hunter SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

2 408 BISHOP, Kyler FR CITRUS

3 34 BROOKS, Jaden SO WILDWOOD

4 79 COUSINS, Tyler SO ST. FRANCIS

5 530 ELLIS, Brody FR CHIEFLAND

6 17 FILLEGAR, Thomas SR WILDWOOD

7 220 AMOAH, Brandon SR UNIVERSITY (OC)

8 338 MCDONALD, William JR BISHOP MOORE

9 214 MITZO, Chandler FR UNIVERSITY (OC)

10 291 RUIZ, Bryan JR BISHOP MOORE

11 113 STARKE , Christian SO ST. FRANCIS

12 573 THISSE, Anthony 8 CHIEFLAND

13 301 THOMAS, Bishop JR BISHOP MOORE

Flight 2 of 2

1 230 FULLER, Allen JR UNIVERSITY (OC)

2 98 DEAN , Dalton FR ST. FRANCIS

3 43 ALLEN, Devin SR WILDWOOD

4 531 CLOUTIER, Vincent SO CHIEFLAND

5 24 RICHE, Jordan JR WILDWOOD

6 102 RUBERT, Andy JR ST. FRANCIS

7 515 DE LA  CRUZ , Gerardo JR CHIEFLAND

8 595 BROCK , Caleb SR VILLAGES

9 388 BISHOP, Logan JR CITRUS

10 278 ROLENC, Charles BISHOP MOORE
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